
 
Central Kitsap Athletics 

Follow us @ www.sscathletics.org 
 
 
 
 
What do I need to try-out for an Athletic Team? 

• Current Physical on File 

• Insurance Form - specific to the sport trying out for 

• Emergency Card 

• Athletic Clearance Form 

• Concussion Form 
 

Athletic Forms can be found online @ 
http://ckhigh.ckschools.org/activities___athletics/athletic_eligibility 
 

Sports offered at Central Kitsap 
 

Fall Sports 

Sport Head Coach Email 

Cheer TBD  

Cross Country (Both) Jeremy Duplissey jrduplissey@gmail.com 

Football Mark Keel markk@ckschools.org 

Soccer (Girls) Keith Sargent ktsargent@msn.org 

Swim (Girls) Whitney Dodd Whitneyd@ckschools.org 

Tennis (Boys) Jennifer Shorr jshorr@gmail.com 

Volleyball Katie Pasi  

 
Winter Sports 

Sport Head Coach Email 

Basketball (Boys) Scott McMinds scottm@ckschools.org 

Basketball (Girls) Scott Neumann Neumann4g@gmail.com 

Bowling (Girls) Melissa Clewis Mjd717@yahoo.com 

Swim (Boys) Whitney Dodd Whitneyd@ckschools.org 

Wrestling (Both) TBD  

 
Spring Sports 

Sport Head Coach Email 

Baseball Justin Brien justinb@ckschools.org 

Golf (Boys) Kevin McCarthy kevinmc@ckschools.org 

Golf (Girls) Daniel Sullivan daniels@ckschools.org 

Soccer (Boys) Keith Sargent ktsargent@msn.org 

Softball Courtney Cotter courtneyl@ckschools.org 

Tennis (Girls) Ken Allen kenal@ckschools.org 

Track and Field (Both) Neal Gaulden NealG@ckschools.org 
 

http://ckhigh.ckschools.org/activities___athletics/athletic_eligibility

